Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Staff timetable - ALI,Safiya (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Wks W1-W12
(e [=12]
O Course: LAW 2310
2 Staff: AFFONSO,Timothy;
ALI,Safiya
Room: JFK AUD
Tutorial, Tutorial,
Wks W1- |||Wks W1-
> W12 [=12] ||\ W12 [=12]
(U Course: Course:
© LAW 2310 |||LAW 2310
(7)) Staff: Staff:
()] AFFONSO, ||AFFONSO,
S Timothy; Timothy;
ALI,Safiya |||ALl,Safiya
I_ Room: Room:
Venue to Venue to
be advised || be advised
Lecture, Wks W1-W12
8 [=12]
Course: LAW 3620
; Staff: ALI,Safiya
Room: Law Auditorium
Lecture,
Wks W1-
C>5\ W12 [=12]
Ne) Course:
LAW 3290
e Staff: ALI,
S Safiya
c Room:
Dean's
I_ Conferenc
e Room
-
LL

Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:26:16 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Staff timetable - ALI,Safiya (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 06-Jun-25 11:26:16 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




