## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



## Staff timetable - ALI, Safiya (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon			Lecture, Wk [=12] Course: LAV Staff: AFFOI ALI,Safiya Room: JFK	V 2310 NSO,Timothy;										
Tuesday			Timothy; ALI,Safiya Room: Venue to	Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: LAW 2310 Staff: AFFONSO, Timothy; ALI,Safiya Room: Venue to be advised										
Wed			Lecture, Wk [=12] Course: LAV Staff: ALI,Sa Room: Law	V 3620 afiya										
Thursday									Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: LAW 3290 Staff: ALI, Safiya Room: Dean's Conferenc e Room					
Fri														

## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Staff timetable - ALI, Safiya (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														